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BEFORE WE BEGIN

We are using Adobe
Connect. Please enter
questions in the text field at
the bottom of the Q&A
window.

We are monitoring the
discussion and will try to
bring the Q&A comments
iInto the conversation.

We will not use the “raise
your hand” feature.

We are recording the

webinar; the webinar

archive and slides will be

available later today. Join the
Conver. Sation
on Twittey.
#Smartdata
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DATA-DRIVEN ENROLLMENT SOLUTIONS




POLL QUESTION:

How would you categorize your institution’s
data environment?

Data...what data? We know it is important, we
just don’t have any way of collecting it.

Data, yeah we collect it. But, our lack of
systems make it difficult to use.

Data, we have it everywhere! But, we don’t
know what to do with It.

Data...we have it and we know how to use It.
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OUR OBJECTIVES FOR TODAY

What is smart data and where do | find it?
Learn to apply smart data for big results

See the power of connecting smart data across
the student lifecycle
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Source: IBM Big Data & Analytics Hub
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DATA PLAYS A BIG ROLE IN OUR
DAILY LIVES

amazZoncom
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TARGET
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WE BELIEVE DATA DOES NOT
HAVE TO BE DAUNTING
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DATA ANSWERS YOUR QUESTIONS &
HELPS YOU IDENTIFY NEW ONES
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WATCH OUT FOR DUMB DATA
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WE NEED TO GET SMART DATA

1. Easy to find and use

2. Helps you make better, more
iInformed decisions

3. ldentify and respond quickly
to emerging trends
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SMART DATA #1: ENGAGEMENT
RATE TELLS A BIG STORY

Engage students Iin a conversation.



STUDENTS ARE APPLYING TO MORE
AND MORE INSTITUTIONS
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QUICK ENGAGEMENT MATTERS...

In an annual review of 30,000+ prospective student
iInquiries, we found:

0 for inquiries contacted within the ]
0 24 hours
enroliment rate

o for inquiries contacted
0 after 24 hours

enrollment rate
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POLL QUESTION:

How streamlined is your application and
enrollment experience for students?

We’'re all about the student — it’s a quick and
simple self-service process.

Our experience is pretty good — it's relatively short
with a few documents and steps.

We have room to improve — our process is not
overly complicated but it’s long with lots of steps
and documents.

Our process is a beast— multiple steps and
documents, significant wait times, and
cumbersome systems.
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THE OPPORTUNITY

The University of North Alabama
MBA program identified an
opportunity to differentiate by
improving the recruiting and
admissions process

The Goal: Create an efficient,
student-centered process inspired
by the Amazon customer service
model by utilizing data to find
opportunity areas for improvement
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“In America today we have
good working people working
IN poor processes. What we
want is good people working
in great processes.”

Michael Hammer

One of the founders of the management theory of
Business Process Reengineering
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THE VALUE STREAM PROCESS

Defines value from the customer’s perspective

All of the actions and tasks, both value added and
non-value added or waste, required to bring an

item (an idea, information, product or service) from
its inception through delivery

These include actions to process information the
customer and actions to transform the product/
service on its way to the customer
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FINDINGS AND ACTIONS

INITIAL FINDINGS PROCESS IMPROVEMENTS

No map of the current state Developed a VSM map

Process Regular VSM meetings to assess
data results and seek areas to
Improve

Did not utilize an enrollment
funnel to define and track

prospective students by stage Weekly production meetings to

Lack of measurement tools assess workload and set goals

Implemented a Customer
Relationship Platform (CRM)
Measurements were only to capture actions and control
defined by outcomes relationship

Inability to forecast

Expand data captured during
process to continue learning and
find new opportunities
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SMART DATA AT UNA

Throughout the process, we capture data points to help answer key questions and
unlock new opportunities for improvement. These include:

Enroliment Stages: Gain a view into where prospects are in the funnel to better
forecast new enrollments and create benchmarks. Enroliment stages include:
Prospecting
Nurturing
Application
Admission
Registration

Process Cycle Efficiency: Track time between each enroliment stage to gain
visibility to wait times in the process

Academic Background: Capture student’s undergraduate degree (business vs.
non-business) and institution to understand steps needed to enroll and better

forecast future results

CollegisEducation.com | #SmartData




THE IMPROVED PROGESS

Qrganic
PPC

Marketing

GMAT Campaigns

Referral Prospecting

Infoadded
to CRM

Auto
response
email sent

Incomplete College Net:
CollegeNet Zoho CRM ApplyWeb/
Admit
Nurturin L
€ Application
Email alert Begin
to Zack Applyweb
Application
Phone call Complete
Application
Connect Incomplete Print App/
- Make Create File
6X + interview X
Email appt. \
Auto Alert sent App
- to Zack aftera Populates
Email preset Conduct weeklof: info Admit
frequency interview incomplete status
Admit/
Phone Determine Applyweb
Follow-up Readiness coniirmation
email to student
to apply
Leave Continue
VM 6X to nurture App
+ Email Manually
Entered into
Banner
Contact
Complete
File
Email COB sends App
Periodically initial ) emaﬂ Material
of _m]ssmg prepared
ltems for review/
assigned
COB phones
and emails Application
Material
Received uploaded to
Documents Admit/Banner

Filing
Cabinet Banner Xeander
Admission Registration
COB review Orientation
L file 1\ phone call
Decision Connect
Made
Schedule VM and
appt email sent
Decision posted
to students
ApplyWeb - - Orientation
Portal orientation
confirmation/
admit packet Complete/
Email sent sent Upload
from Hillary Orientation
to COB Advisement
Sheet
Decision letter
and app summary Registration
is retrieved from
admit
Delay in Enroll
start

Amanda sends email
of app summary to

Wesley for
advisement

Summary sheet
printed and given
to Welsey to
upload in xtender

documents
indexed in
xtender

account
with CE

Purchase
Prerequisite

Does not
purchase
prerequisite CE Report of
/ new Students
MBA CE sends
.| Email/Phone Student info
Follow up email to I

Ivy sends CE
confirmation
email

Student receives
prereq packet

Complete

Prerequisites

Nurture to
register

Congrats
Auto Email
from Dean

Student emails
MBA with prereq
completion

Nurture to
complete prereqs

Congrats/Prereqs
Auto Email from
Dean

Congratulations
Email

Phone call to

Enroll
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SMALL CGHANGES HAVE LED TO
SIGNIFICANT IMPROVEMENTS

MBA new enrollments at or above prior year over the past three
semesters

Pipeline analysis determines historical yield and allows for more
accurate forecasting and planning

Clear visibility to the MBA enrollment process and the ability to
use to data to pinpoint future opportunities for improvement

Incremental gains in process efficiency times but utilization of
data has allowed for a clearer understanding of the future

opportunity areas
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IDENTIFYING IF YOU HAVE THE RIGHT
DATA...

PPC Traffic 60,000
Organic Traffic 150,000
Direct Traffic 85,000
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IDENTIFYING IF YOU HAVE THE RIGHT

DATA...

PPC Traffic 60,000
Organic Traffic 150,000
Direct Traffic 85,000
Homepage 225,000
Program Pages 50,000
Admissions Pages 10,000
Campus Pages 15,000
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IDENTIFYING IF YOU HAVE THE RIGHT

DATA...

PPC Traffic

Organic Traffic
Direct Traffic
Homepage
Program Pages
Admissions Pages

Campus Pages

60,000
150,000
85,000
225,000
50,000
10,000

15,000

3,600
6,000
2,550
2,250
3,000
1,000

750
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IDENTIFYING IF YOU HAVE THE RIGHT
DATA...

PPC Traffic 60,000 6% 3,600
Organic Traffic 150,000 4% 6,000
Direct Traffic 85,000 3% 2,550
Homepage 225,000 1% 2,250
Program Pages 50,000 6% 3,000
Admissions Pages 10,000 10% 1,000
Campus Pages 15,000 5% 750
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Conversion testing allows us to ask:
"Does this version work better than what is on our
current website?”
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84.5%

THE RESULTS

For one of our partner institutions, some simple changes to the
Request for Information form resulted in 380 additional
form submissions per month
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SOLICIT FEEDBACK FROM YOUR
STUDENTS
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CREATING A METRIC
WAS HELPFUL

Issue 1 Issue 2 Issue 3 Issue 4 Issue 5 Issue 6 Issue 7 Issue 8 Issue 9 Issue 10 Issue 11

Issues Reported by Students
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OPPORTUNITIES TO
IMPROVE LOOK
DIFFERENT

Biggest Opportunity

Issue 1 Issue 2 Issue 3 Issue 4 Issue 5 Issue 6 Issue 7 Issue 8 Issue 9 Issue 10 Issue 11

Issues Reported by Students with Drops
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NEW PRIORITIES

Issue 4 Issue 1 Issue 2 Issue 7 Issue 3 Issue 5 Issue 8 Issue 9 Issue 10 Issue 11 Issue 6

Issues Reported by Students with Drops
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RECAP: 3 PLAGES WHERE SMART
DATA SHOULD DRIVE DEGISIONS

Engagement Process Identification

Find the right data in
order to answer the right
guestions.

Understand how quickly Map your current
your team engages with processes to identify
prospective students. opportunities to improve.

Implement tools and Use data to discover
technology to respond additional opportunity
quicker to student areas.

Inquiries.

As your institution becomes more data-driven, there is a
significant opportunity to connect your data sources
to answer even more impactful questions.
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REFERENCES & RESOURGES

To learn more about Collegis Education, please visit
CollegisEducation.com or check out the links below to see how
we partner with institutions and leverage data to drive results.

Improving conversions through forward-thinking testing. Read how we
worked with one institution to maximize existing website traffic and generate

new enrollments through sophisticated Conversion Rate Optimization (CRO)
testing.

Using automation to improve student retention and outreach efforts.
A first-hand account of how automated retention, leveraging real-time

analytics, improved a school's student persistence rates and optimized
communication outreach.

Increasing prospect engagement by bridging the communication divide.
See how our strategic partnership helped development of a campaign to
iIncrease quality contacts between prospective students and admissions.
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